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FEDERATION OF STOKE HILL SCHOOLS
TERM DATES 2021/22
INFORMATION FOR PARENTS
	Autumn Term 2021
	

	First day of term
	Tuesday 7 September 2021

	Break up for half term
	Friday 22 October

	Return to school
	Monday 1 November

	Last day of term
	Friday 17 December

	


	

	Spring Term 2022
	

	First day of term
	Wednesday 5 January 2022

	Break up for half term
	Friday 18 February

	Return to school
	Monday 28 February

	Last day of term
	Friday 8 April

	


	

	Summer term 2022
	

	First day of term
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Tuesday 26 April 2022

	May day
	Monday 2 May

	Break up for half term
	Friday 27 May

	Return to school
	Monday 6 June

	Last day of term
	Friday 22 July
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